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3
a  Yes, it is.

b  No, it isn’t.

4
a  Yes, it is.

b  No, it isn’t.

Name Score

Smart English 1    Lesson 2 Test

A. Listen and circle.  Track

CD
3

B. Read and circle.

1 It’s a board.

YesYesYes NoNoNo

2 It’s a clock.

YesYesYes NoNoNo

C. Look and write. 

1

2

3

4
r b o d a

e d k s

c k l o c

a c h r i

1
a  Yes, it is.

b  No, it isn’t.

2
a  Yes, it is.

b  No, it isn’t.


